


Great Street

Integrated Recreation & Retail Hub

5

Jatake Station

6

Tol Serpong - Balaraja

7

Access Road to CBD of BSD West 

8

Flyover to CBD of BSD West

9

HIERA Waterfront

10

11

Green Belt

12

13 

Green Loop14

WELTON1

WYNYARD

HIERA Sport & Wellness Club

2

High-Street Retail

3

Lifestyle Precinct / Community Spaces

4

1

Hiera Masterplan A R T I S T ’ S  I M P R E S S I O N

2

6

5

5

4

4

3

7

12

11

9

10

5

14

14

14

13

8

13

The Gateway to BSD City

Connected to BSD City and beyond through the Serpong-Balaraja 

destinations to and from Hiera are endless. A quick trip will get 

you to places beyond your wildest dreams. A place to eat or 

entertain, to work or study, to shop or to relax, the only limit is 

your imagination.

Green Loop A R T I S T ’ S  I M P R E S S I O N

Jatake Station A R T I S T ’ S  I M P R E S S I O N

In a prime location of BSD, a new neighbourhood blooms. 

Hiera is the 108-Ha heart-shaped township created from 

the heart, strategically located with direct access to BSD 

and toll to Jakarta. Enjoy a myriad of l ifestyle choices in 

BSD, from work, wellness, education to entertainment, 

everything is within reach.

A Heartfelt Life to Discover
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a neighbourhood, Wynyard encapsulates the essence of Nihon Teien (日本庭園),

a Japanese Garden philosophy and craftsmanship, weaving a profound connection 

with nature, beauty of balance, and harmony of l ife.

A true artisanship in the masterpiece series of Hiera, Wynyard is a heartful and 

sophisticated neighbourhood that evokes the beauty and joy of l ife.

The Art of

a Well-Balanced Life

A R T I S T ’ S  I M P R E S S I O N

A R T I S T ’ S  I M P R E S S I O N A R T I S T ’ S  I M P R E S S I O N



A R T I S T ’ S  I M P R E S S I O N

FIRST FLOOR THIRD FLOORSECOND FLOOR

TYPE 9

YUGA

5+1 Bedroom 5+1+1 Bathroom

1+1 Kitchen 2 Carport

Lift Space

Ready

Multi Purpose

Area



A R T I S T ’ S  I M P R E S S I O N

FIRST FLOOR THIRD FLOORSECOND FLOOR

TYPE 8

5+1 Bedroom 4+1 Bathroom 1+1 Kitchen

2 CarportMulti Purpose

Area

DENTO



FIRST FLOOR THIRD FLOORSECOND FLOOR

TYPE 7

4+1+1 Bedroom 3+1+1 Bathroom 1 Kitchen

2 CarportMulti Purpose

Area

A R T I S T ’ S  I M P R E S S I O N

MUZI





Specifications

S O L A R  P A N E L

S M A R T  H O M E

E X C L U S I V E  F E A T U R E S



TOLL ROAD

FUTURE TOLL ROAD

TRAIN LINE

BSD PHASE 1

BSD PHASE 2

BSD PHASE 3
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Delrey
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(FUTURE TRAIN STATION)

EXIT TOLL 5
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FUTURE
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ITC BSD
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A

D
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UNILEVER

TERASKOTA
MALL

EASTVARACBD WEST BSD EDUCATION GRANDLUCKY

DISCLAIMER:
WHILE EVERY REASONABLE CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN PREPARING THESE MATERIALS AND THEIR CONTENTS, THE DEVELOPER AND ITS 
AGENTS CANNOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INACCURACIES OR OMISSIONS IN THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HERE. THE 
DEVELOPER DOES NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS OR FOR ANY LOSSES SUFFERED BY ANY PERSON OR 
LEGAL ENTITY RESULTING FROM THE USE OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, HOWSOEVER CAUSED. ALL PLANS AND MODELS ARE 
NOT DRAWN TO SCALE UNLESS EXPRESSLY STATED AND ARE SUBJECT TO AMENDMENT. AREAS AND MEASUREMENTS ARE ESTIMATES 
ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND/OR A FINAL SURVEY. THE STATEMENTS, VISUAL REPRESENTATIONS, MODELS, SHOW UNITS, 
DISPLAY AND ILLUSTRATIONS, PHOTOGRAPHS, ART RENDERINGS AND OTHER GRAPHIC REPRESENTATIONS AND REFERENCES ARE 
ARTISTS’ IMPRESSIONS ONLY AND CANNOT BE REGARDED AS ACCURATE AND REPRESENTATION OF FACT.


